BOYS CROSS COUNTRY

WEST
SENECA
WEST

+shortened season due to pandemic

heavramy \\/EST SENECA
Chach;:)ls,C & Section EAST

School Year Varsity Modified Varsity Modified
2024-2025 District Team — See West ~ District Team — See West = 4-0* (Div I1) No Score Kept
2023-2024 1-3-0 District Team — See West -~ 5-0*(Div I1) No Score Kept
2022-2023 District Team — See West  District Team — See West 5-5-0 No Score Kept
2021-2022 N/A — no team score District Team — See West 1-10-0 No Score Kept

2020-2021+ 3-2-0 District Team — See West 2-3-0 No Score Kept
2019-2020 5-1-0 District Team — See West ~ 0-11-0 No Score Kept
2018-2019 8-2-0 No Score Kept 3-8-0 No Score Kept
2017-2018 2-9-0 No Score Kept 1-10-0 No Score Kept
2016-2017 7-3-0 No Score Kept 1-10-0 No Score Kept
2015-2016 6-4-0 No Score Kept 0-11-0 No Score Kept
2014-2015 6-4-0 No Score Kept 0-10-0 No Score Kept
2013-2014 0-5-0 No Score Kept 0-10-0 No Score Kept
2012-2013 2-6-0 No Score Kept 1-10-0 No Score Kept
2011-2012 3-3-0 No Score Kept 0-11-0 No Score Kept
2010-2011 7-3-0 No Score Kept 8-3-0 No Score Kept
2009-2010 8-2-0 No Score Kept 6-4-0 No Score Kept
2008-2009 5-5-0 No Score Kept 2-8-0 No Score Kept
2007-2008 0-14-0 No Score Kept 5-9-0 No Score Kept
shozr?e?gdzgggson 0-5-0 No Score Kept 0-12-0 No Score Kept
2005-2006 0-7-0 No Score Kept 0-14-0 No Score Kept
2004-2005 0-12-0 No Score Kept 0-14-0 No Score Kept
2003-2004 0-12-0 No Score Kept 0-12-0 No Score Kept
2002-2003 0-12-0 No Score Kept 0-12-0 No Score Kept
2001-2002 4-8-0 No Score Kept 2-12-0 No Score Kept
2000-2001 4-6-0 No Score Kept 2-10-0 No Score Kept
1999-2000 8-4-0 No Score Kept 7-7-0 No Score Kept

1998-1999 11-1-10* No Score Kept 7-7-0 No Score Kept



1997-1998
1996-1997
1995-1996
1994-1995

School Year

1993-1994
1992-1993
1991-1992
1990-1991
1989-1990
1988-1989
1987-1988
1986-1987
1985-1986
1984-1985
1983-1984
1982-1983
1981-1982

1980-1981

1979-1980
1978-1979
1977-1978
1976-1977
1975-1976
1974-1975
1973-1974
1972-1973
1971-1972
1970-1971
1969-1970

1968-1969

12-0-0 *
8-4-0
8-4-0
5-5-0

Varsity
7-5-0
8-4-0
8-6-0
11-3-0

?
9-5-0
9-5-0
8-6-0
8-6-0
11-3-0
10-4-0
10-4-0
16-2-0 *
18-2-0 **

(class A Section Champs)

8-6-0
13-6-0
12-7-0
5-14-0
4-15-0
5-14-0
7-12-0
3-8-0
4-8-0
2-11-0
5-8-0

No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept

Varsity

14-0-0

Champions

12-0-0 *
7-5-0
0-12-0
9-3-0
Varsity
6-6-0
6-6-0
5-10-0
5-9-0

7-7-0
7-9-0
5-9-0
4-10-0
8-6-0
6-8-0
4-10-0
6-12-0
1-19-0
0-14-0
12-7-0
18-1-0 *
19-0-0 *
14-5-0
10-9-0
3-17-0
0-10-1
1-11-0
0-10-0
0-10-0

No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept



1967-1968
1966-1967
1965-1966
1964-1965
1963-1964
1962-1963
1961-1962
1960-1961
1959-1960

4-10-0
7-7-0
4-6-0
4-6-0
4-6-0

0-12-0

0-10-0
3-7-0



